Atlantic Coast Championship
Melletts Bay Boat Club — Fleet 301
Colchester, Vermont
July 26, 2003
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Mameless Other
Ciao

Krista Too
Iceman

Bad Boys

Ciao
None

Winsore Box

Le Spu

Huh???

Dog

Epod

Wild Goose
Hazardous Duty
Ambush

Sniff the Marker
Dude... Sweet

Thistle

Hare Brained Idea

Scud

Stripes

Apple

Hers

Hiz
Devil's Child
Top

Sweetness

What About Bob?
Mission from God
Southern Cross
Think Fat

Abba Zaba
Mustang Sally
Mo Mame

Blue Storm

Life

14924
14971
14430
14768
14682
14922
15111
15154
15024
14849
11379
15064
14591
14736
14050
14538
14972
14640
14419
14654
15060
15082
14056
14781
15016
15103
14520
15047
14525
14621
15056
14889
14905
15101
14446
14567
15003
15158
14073
14119
10440
14495
15052
14955
14131
14876
14146
14534
13517
14275
13156
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Allan Terhune
David Peck

Bill Fastigai
Peter Hall

Bill Healy

Jack Huntsman
Gianni Cuccio
Brad Thompson
Mike Breault
Wade Schon
Stuart Nickerson
David Starck
Alain Boucher
Jon Schwartz
Bretton Gardner
Bob Sengstacken
Patrick Zachary
Don Brush
Franz Edson
Bob Bush
Heather Ambrose
Michael Holly I
Erik Johnson
Judy Hanlon
Jamie Brickell
Steven Davis
Todd Cox
Christian Whatley
Charles Wardwell
Ben Wallace
Ray Harrington
Bill Bogardus
David Gorman
Todd Johnson
Kurt Kling

Fhilip Lange
Joan Hurban

Bill Mauk

Gary Hurban
Chad Miller
Allen Baker

Fob Ruffus
Sandy Huntsman
Robert Smith
James Unswaorth
Janice Lange
John Aswad
Peter Hazelett
Sean Fagan
John Hughes
David Little

lim Carson

katie Terhune, Jody Kohut 1
Mina Peck, Scott Ikle 4
Suzy Coburn, Moah Pasackow 7
Alicia Lenis, Kelly Dumas 3
Mick Mercier, Thersa Coluntuocno 2
John Huntsman, Andrew Brennan 9
Larry Colantuono, Karin Ruffus 14
Kathy Thompson, Dan Vought g
Micole Breault, Susan Daly 1z
Matt Schon, Jim Roe 10
Marlk Mickerson, Kip Hamblet 16
Kevin Robinson, Heidi Thoma 5
Jay Deakin, Christina Chaniotis &
Paul Krzusky, Jay Schwartz 13
Mick Farina, Scott Thibault 37
Daniel Zitin, Milo Tsutsui 11
Kika Bronger, Holly Schwartz 25
Erica Becl, Lee Ann Smith 20
Jim Perkins, Gary Meyer 13
Sterling Bush, Chrnsty Bonneau 19
Tim Ambroze, Chip Kaupp 24
Valerie Tardif-Holly, Marc Andre Litte 22
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush 21
Maud Lindsay, Eric Bec 34
Sue Brickell, David Hansen 27
Travis Marir, Robert Ramirez 36
Jen Villamil, Ben Baris 30
Brian Whatley, David Rodgers 26
Meg Heukman, Katie McMennamen 17
Karen Wallace, Triz Wallace 33
Toni Harrington, Jeff Schwartz 15
Cortney O'Conner, Jarrett Lynn 050
Jamie Allen, Tim McCormick 32
Mike Constants, Katie Offerman 23
Suzanne Hebeler, Lin White 31
Jonathon Lange, Dawvid Ortiz 29
Gary Schneidman, Peter Jadrusich 23
Michael Birnbaum, Max Far 39
Stewart Fosscecco, Mat Beck DMF
Tanya Miller, Daniel Kagan 38
John Murphy, Roxanne Royce 44
Tom Kozinski, Matt Azzara 41
Kristen Beshore, Greg Beshore 35
Shirley Tedford, Marcy Milton 45
Stephen Demers, Luke Wright 43
Kate Jackson, Lynn Gardner 49
Mick fswad, Connor Aswad 48
Dewey Dunnington, Brad Harris 42
Ann Snow, Patrick Gallagher 47
Mick Ewaskow, Joan Shannon 40
Matthew Little, Eric Little 46
Ryan Stagaard, Shawn Dermody DMF
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14524  Allan Terhone
Iceman 14682 Bill Healy
Krista Too 14768 Peter Hall
Nameless Other 14971 David Peck
15064 David Starck
14591 Alain Boucher
Ciao 14430 Bill Fastigai
15154 Brad Thompson
Bad Boys 14922 Jack Huntzman
None 14549 ‘Wade Schon
Crog 145888 Bob Sengstacken
Ciao 15024 Mike Breault
Le Spu 14786 Jon Schwartz
15111 Gianni Cuccio
15056 Ray Harrington
Winsore Box 11379 Stuart Nickerson
14325 Charles Wardwell
Hazardous Duty 14419 Franz Edson
Ambush 14654 Bob Bush
Wild Goose 14540 Don Brush
Dude... Sweet 14056  Erik Johnson
15082 Michael Holly Ir
15101 Todd Johnson
Sniff the Marker 15060 Heather Ambrose
Epod 14972 Patrick Zachary
Scud 15047 Christian Whatley
15016 Jamie Brickell
Hers 15093 Joan Hurban
14367  Philip Lange
Hare Brained Idea 14520 Todd Cox
Apple 14446 Kurt Kling
14905 David Gorman
14621 Ben Wallace
Thistle 14781 Judy Hanlon
15052 Sandy Huntsman
15103 Steven Davis
Huh?77 14050 Bretton Gardner
Devil's Child 14119 Chad Miller
15158 Bill Mauk
Mo Mame 14275 John Hughes
Sweetness 14495 Rob Ruffus
Abba Zaba 14584 Peter Hazelett
Mission from God 14131 James Unsworth
Top 10440 Allen Baker
What About Bob? 14955 Robert Smith
Blue Storm 13156 David Little
Mustang Sally 13517 Sean Fagan
Think Fat 14146 John Aswad
Southern Cross 14876 Janice Lange
Stripes 14889 Bill Bogardus
His 14073 Gary Hurban
Life 15122 Jim Carson
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MNameless Other 14971 David Peck
Krista Too 14768 Peter Hall
Cian 14480 Bill Fastigoi
Iceman 14682 Bill Healy
15103 Steven Davis
Bad Boys 14922 Jack Huntzman
Winsore Box 11379 Stuart Nickerson
14924 Allan Terhone
15111 Gianni Cuccio
15064 David Starck
15082 Michael Holly Ir
15016 Jamie Brickell
Ciao 15024 Mike Breault
Hare Brained Idea 14520 Todd Cox
Mone 14549 Wade Schon
sniff the Marker 15060 Heather Ambrose
Wild Goose 14540 Don Brush
Ambush 14654 Bob Bush
Hazardous Duty 14419 Franz Edson
15154 Brad Thompsaon
14905 David Gorman
Thistle 14781 Judy Hanlon
Stripes 14889 Bill Bogardus
14591 Alain Boucher
His 14073 Gary Hurban
Scud 15047 Christian Whatley
14521 Ben Wallace
Clog 14888 Bob Sengstacken
Dude... Sweet 14056 Erik Johnson
Epod 14972 Patrick Zachary
Huh?77 14050 Bretton Gardner
Sweetness 14495 Rob Ruffus
Top 10440 Allen Baker
Le Spu 14786 Jon Schwartz
15101 Todd Johnson
Apple 14446 Kurt Kling
150568 Ray Harrington
Devil's Child 14119 Chad Miller
Hers 15093 Joan Hurban
What About Bob? 14955 Robert Smith
15158 Bill Mauk
15052 Sandy Huntsman
14367 Fhilip Lange
Abba Zaba 14584 Peter Hazelett
Southern Cross 14878 Janice Lange
Think Fat 14146 John Aswad
14525 Charles Wardwell
Mo Mame 14275 Ilohn Hughes
Blue Storm 13156 David Little
Mustang Sally 13517 Sean Fagan
Mission from God 14131 James Unsworth
Life 15122 1Jim Carson
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Ciao 15024 Mike Breault
Epod 14972 Patrick Zachary
Krista Too 14768 Peter Hall
Dude... Sweet 14056 Erik Johnson
MNameless Other 14971 David Peck
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14325 Charles Wardwell
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14924 Allan Terhone
Ciao 14480 Bill Fastiggi
Mameless Other 14971 David Peck
Krista Too 14768 Peter Hall
Bad Boys 14922 Jack Huntsman
Dog 14888 Bob Sengstacken
15064 David Starck
Huh??? 14050 Bretton Gardner
15154 Brad Thomp=son
Iceman 14682 Bill Healy
Ciao 15024 Mike Breault
Wild Goose 14540 Don Brush
15111 Gianni Cuccio
Mone 14849 Wade Schon
Winsore Box 11379 Stuart Nickerson
Apple 14446 Kurt Kling
Le Spu 14786 Jon Schwartz
14591 Alain Boucher
15082 Michael Holly Ir
14825 Charles Wardwell
Stripes 14889 Bill Bogardus
Epod 14972 Patrick Zachary
14905 David Gorman
Sniff the Marker 15060 Heather Ambrose
Thistle 14781 Judy Hanlon
15103 Steven Davis
15101 Todd Johnson
15016 Jamie Brickell
14367 Philip Lange
His 14073 Gary Hurban
15056 Ray Harrington
14621 Ben Wallace
15158 Bill Mauk
Scud 15047 Christian Whatley
Hers 15093 Joan Hurban
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Ambush 14654 Bob Bush
Devil's Child 14113 Chad Miller
Mission from God 14131 James Unsworth
Dude... Sweet 14056 Erik Johnson
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R1
Katie Terhone, Jody Kohut 1
Mick Mercier, Thersa Coluntuono 2
Alicia Lenis, Kelly Dumas 3
Mina Peck, Scott Ikle 4
Kevin Robinson, Heidi Thoma 5
Jay Deakin, Christina Chaniotis &
Suzy Coburn, Moah Pasackow 7
Kathy Thompson, Dan Vought g
John Huntsman, Andrew Brenner g
Matt Schon, Jim Roe 10
Daniel Zitin, Milo Tsutsui 11
Micole Breault, Susan Daly 12
FPaul Krzusky, Jay Schwartz 13
Larry Colantuono 14
Toni Harrington, leff Schwartz 15
Mark Mickerson, Kip Hamblet 16
Meg Heukman, Katie McMennamen 13
Jim Perkins, Gary Meyer 19
Sterling Bush, Christy Bonneau 20
Erica Beck, Lee &nn Smith 21
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush 22
Valerie Tardif-Holly, Marc &ndre Litte 23
Mike Constants, Katie Offerman 24
Tim &mbrose, Chip Kaupp 25
Kika Bronger, Holly Schwartz 26
Brian Whatley, David Rodgers 27
Sue Brickell, David Hansen 23
Gary Schneidman, Peter Jadrusich 29
Jonathon Lange, David Ortiz 30
Jen Villamil, Ben Baris 31
Suzanne Hebeler, Lin White 32
Jamie Allen, Tim McCaormick 33
Karen Wallace, Tris Wallace 34
Maud Lindsay, Eric Bec 35
Kristen Beshore, Greg Beshore 36
Travis Marir, Robert Ramirez 37
Mick Farina, Scott Thibault 33
Tanya Miller, Daniel Kagan 39
Michael Birnbaum, Max Far 40
Nick Ewaskow, Joan Shannon 41
Tom Kozinski, Matt Azzara 42
Crewey Dunnington, Brad Harris 43
Stephen Demers, Luke Wright 44
John Murphy, Roxanne Royce 45
Shirley Tedford, Marcy Miltan 46
Matthew Little, Eric Little 47
Ann Snow, Patrick Gallagher 43
MNick Aswad, Connor Aswad 49
Kate lackson, Lynn Gardner 50
Cortney O'Conner, Jarrett Lynn Ds0)
Stewart Fosscecco, Mat Beck DMF
Ryan Stagaard, Shawn Dermody DMF
R2
Nina Peck, Scott Ikle 1
Alicia Lenis, Kelly Dumas z
Suzy Coburn, Noah FPasackow 3
Mick Mercier, Thersa Coluntuono 4
Travis Marir, Robert Ramirez 5
John Huntsman, Andrew Brenner &
Mark: Mickerson, Kip Hamblet
Katie Terhone, Jody Kohut 3
Larry Colantuono g
Kewvin Robinson, Heidi Thoma 10
Valerie Tardif-Holly, Marc Andre Litte 11
Sue Brickell, David Hansen 12
Micole Breault, Susan Daly 13
Jen Villamil, Ben Baris 14
Matt Schon, Jim Roe 15
Tim &mbrose, Chip Kaupp 16
Erica Beck, Lee Ann Smith 17
Sterling Bush, Christy Bonneau 13
Jim Perkins, Gary Meyer 19
Kathy Thompson, Dan Vought 20
Jamie Allen, Tim McCaormick: 21
Maud Lindsay, Eric Bec 22
Cortney O'Conner, Jarrett Lynn 23
Jay Deakin, Christina Chaniotis 24
Stewart Fosscecco, Mat Beck 25
Brian Whatley, David Rodgers 26
Karen Wallace, Tris Wallace 27
Dianiel Zitin, Milo Tsutsui 23
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush 29
Kika Bronger, Holly Schwartz 30
Mick Farina, Scott Thibault 31
Tom Kozinski, Matt Azzara 32
John Murphy, Roxanne Royce 33
Paul Krzusky, Jay Schwartz 34
Mike Constants, Katie Offerman 35
Suzanne Hebeler, Lin White 36
Toni Harrington, Jeff Schwartz 37
Tanya Miller, Draniel Kagan 38
Gary Schneidman, Peter Jadrusich 39
Shirley Tedford, Marcy Milton 40
Michael Birnbaum, Max Far 41
Kristen Beshore, Greg Beshore 42
Jonathon Lange, David Ortiz 43
Drewey Dunnington, Brad Harris 44
Kate Jackson, Lynn Gardner 45
MNick Aswad, Connor Aswad 46
Meg Heukman, Katie McMennamen 47
Mick Ewaskow, Joan Shannon 43
Matthew Little, Eric Little 49
Ann Snow, Patrick Gallagher 50
Stephen Dremers, Luke Wright oCs
Ryan Stagaard, Shawn Dermoaody DOMNS
R3
Katie Terhone, Jody Kohut 1
Larry Colantuono 2
Matt Schon, Jim Roe 3
Suzy Coburn, Moah Pasackow 4
Paul Krzusky, Jay Schwartz 5
Kathy Thompson, Dan Vought 6
Mick Farina, Scott Thibault 7
Micole Breault, Susan Daly 8
Kika Bronger, Holly Schwartz g
Alicia Lenis, Kelly Dumas 10
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush 11
Mina Peck, Scott Ikle 12
Mark Micker=son, Kip Hamblet 13
John Huntsman, Andrew Brenner 14
Jlim Perkins, Gary Meyer 15
Sterling Bush, Christy Bonneau 16
Meg Heukman, Katie McMennamen 17
Daniel Zitin, Milo Tsutsui 13
Tim Ambrose, Chip Kaupp 19
Maud Lind=say, Eric Bec 20
Mick Mercier, Thersa Coluntuona 21
Jay Deakin, Christina Chaniotis 22
Mike Constants, Katie Offerman 23
Sue Brickell, David Hansen 74
Toni Harringtan, leff Schwartz 25
Cortney O'Conner, Jarrett Lynn 27
Karen Wallace, Tris Wallace 28
len Villamil, Ben Baris 29
Suzanne Hebeler, Lin White 30
Brian Whatley, David Rodgers 31
Jamie Allen, Tim McCormick 3z
Michael Birnbaum, Max Far 33
Travis Narir, Robert Ramirez 34
Kristen Beshore, Greg Beshore 35
Tom Kozinski, Matt Azzara 36
John Murphy, Roxanne Royce 37
Erica Beck, Lee Ann Smith 33
Tanya Miller, Daniel Kagan 39
Gary Schneidman, Peter Jadrusich 40
Jonathon Lange, David Ortiz 41
Kate Jackson, Lynn Gardner 42
Mick Ewaskow, Joan Shannon 43
Stewart Fosscecco, Mat Beck 44
MNick Aswad, Connor Aswad 45
Stephen Demers, Luke Wright 46
Shirley Tedford, Marcy Milton 47
Dewey Dunnington, Brad Harris 43
Ann Snow, Patrick Gallagher 49
Kewvin Robinson, Heidi Thoma 0OCs
Valerie Tardif-Holly, Marc Andre Litte D50
Matthew Little, Eric Little DNS
Ryan Stagaard, Shawn Dermody DNS
R4
Katie Terhone, Jody Kohut 1
Suzy Coburn, Moah Pasackow 2
Mina Peck, Scott Ikle 3
Alicia Lenis, Kelly Dumas 4
John Huntsman, Andrew Brenner 5
Daniel Zitin, Milo Tsutsui 6
kewvin Robinson, Heidi Thoma 7
Mick Farina, Scott Thibault g
Kathy Thompson, Dan Vought 9
Mick Mercier, Thersa Coluntuono 10
Micole Breault, Suzan Daly 11
Erica Bechk, Lee Ann Smith 12
Larry Colantuono 13
Matt Schon, Jim Roe 14
Mark Nickerson, Kip Hamblet 15
Suzanne Hebeler, Lin White 16
Paul Krzusky, Jay Schwartz 17
Jay Deakin, Christina Chaniotis 18
Valerie Tardif-Holly, Marc Andre Litte 19
Meg Heukman, Katie McMennamen 20
Cortney O'Conner, Jarrett Lynn 21
Kika Bronger, Holly Schwartz 22
Jamie Allen, Tim McCormick 23
Tim Ambrose, Chip Kaupp 24
Maud Lindsay, Eric Bec 25
Travis Narir, Robert Ramirez 26
Mike Constants, Katie Offerman 27
Sue Brickell, David Hansen 28
Jonathon Lange, David Ortiz 29
Stewart Fosscecco, Mat Beck 30
Toni Harrington, Jeff Schwartz 31
karen Wallace, Tris Wallace 32
Michael Birnbaum, Max Far 33
Brian Whatley, David Rodgers 34
Gary Schneidman, Peter Jadrusich 35
Jen Villamil, Ben Baris 36
Sterling Bush, Christy Bonneau 37
Tanya Miller, Daniel Kagan 38
Stephen Demers, Luke Wright 39
karl Johnson, Kate Brush 40
Tom Kozinski, Matt Azzara 41
John Murphy, Roxanne Royce 42
Jim Perkins, Gary Meyer 43
Shirley Tedford, Marcy Milton 44
Dewey Dunnington, Brad Harris 45
Ann Snow, Patrick Gallagher 46
Mick Aswad, Connor Aswad 47
kate Jackson, Lynn Gardner 43
kristen Beshore, Greg Beshore DMF
Mick Ewaskow, Joan Shannon DNC
Matthew Little, Eric Little DNC
Ryan Stagaard, Shawn Dermody DNC
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Nameless Other 14971 David Peck
15064 David Starck
Iceman 14682 Bill Healy
14924 Allan Terhone
15111 Gianni Cuccio
Huh??? 14050 Bretton Gardner
Ciao 14480 Bill Fastigai
Bad Boys 14922 Jack Huntsman
14591 Alain Boucher
15082 Michael Holly Ir
Krista Too 14768 Peter Hall
15154 Brad Thompson
Epod 14972 Patrick Zachary
Winsore Box 11379 Stuart Nickerson
Le Spu 14786 Jon Schwartz
Dude... Sweet 14056 Erik Johnson
Hazardous Duty 14419 Franz Edson
Scud 15047 Christian Whatley
Ciao 15024 Mike Breault
14621 Ben Wallace
Thistle 14781 Judy Hanlon
MNone 14349 ‘Wade Schon
Stripes 14889 Bill Bogardus
Ambush 14654 Bob Bush
Hare Brained Idea 14520 Todd Cox
Wild Goose 14540 Don Brush
143567 Philip Lange
15103 Steven Davis
Crag 14388 Bob Sengstacken
His 14073 Gary Hurban
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15016 Jamie Brickell
Hers 15093 Joan Hurban
15158 Bill Mauk
14825 Charles Wardwell
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15056 Ray Harrington
15101 Todd Johnson
14905 David Gorman
Apple 14446 Kurt Kling
Mustang Sally 13517 Sean Fagan
What About Bob? 14955 Robert Smith
Mission from God 14131 James Unsworth
Top 10440 Allen Baker
Think Fat 14146 John Aswad
Southern Cross 14876 Janice Lange
Sweetness 14495 Rob Ruffus
15052 Sandy Hunt=sman
Abba Zaba 14584 Peter Hazelett
Mo Mame 14275 John Hughes
Blue Storm 13156 David Little
Life 15122 Jim Carson

Mina Peck, Scott Ikle

Kevin Robinson, Heidi Thoma 2
Mick Mercier, Thersa Coluntuono 3
Katie Terhone, Jody Kohut 4
Larry Colantuono 5
Mick Farina, Scott Thibault 6
Suzy Coburn, Noah Pasackow 7
John Huntsman, Andrew Brenner a
Jay Deakin, Christina Chaniotis g
Valerie Tardif-Holly, Marc Andre Litte 10
Alicia Lenis, Kelly Dumas 11
Kathy Thompson, Dan Vought 12
Kika Bronger, Holly Schwartz 13
Mark: Mickerson, Kip Hamblet 14
Paul Krzusky, Jay Schwartz 15
Karl Johnsan, Kate Brush 16
Jim Perkins, Gary Meyer 17
Brian Whatley, David Rodgers 19
MNicole Breault, Susan Daly 20
Karen Wallace, Tris Wallace 21
Maud Lind=say, Eric Bec 22
Matt Schon, Jim Roe 23
Cortney O'Conner, Jarrett Lynn 24
Sterling Bush, Christy Bonneau 25
Jen Villamil, Ben Baris 26
Erica Beck, Lee Ann Smith 27
Jonathon Lange, David Ortiz 23
Travis Marir, Robert Ramirez 29
Daniel Zitin, Mila Tsutsui 30
Stewart Fosscecco, Mat Beck 31
Tim &mbrose, Chip Kaupp 32
Sue Brickell, David Hansen 33
Gary Schneidman, Peter Jadrusich 34
Michael Birnbaum, Max Far 35
Meg Heukman, Katie McMennamen 36
Tanya Miller, Daniel Kagan 37
Toni Harrington, leff Schwartz 38
Mike Constants, Katie Offerman 39
Jamie Allen, Tim McCarmick: 40
Suzanne Hebeler, Lin White 41
Ann Snow, Fatrick Gallagher 42
Shirley Tedford, Marcy Miltan 43
Stephen Demers, Luke Wright 44
John Murphy, Roxanne Royce 45
Nick Aszwad, Connor Aswad 46
Kate lackson, Lynn Gardner 47
Tom Kozinski, Matt Azzara DINF
Kristen Beshore, Greg Beshore DNC
Crewey Dunningtan, Brad Harris DN
Nick Ewaskow, Joan Shannon DNC
Matthew Little, Eric Little DONC
Rvan Stagaard, Shawn Dermody DNC
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